
Catalogue

Special Private Auction

Sunday 29 Mar 2026 11:00 AMStarting at:

To be held at our Auction Rooms:
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Kim's Auctions

Terms: Eftpos, Cash, Credit Card (1.5% sucharge)  23% Buyers 

Premium Applies + GST (total 25.3%)

LotLot Estimate Estimate

1 Six boxed Royal Doulton 
Miniature Ladies, Start price: 80

250-350

2 Large Royal Doulton Lady on a 
swing figurine - in original 
packing, Start price: 60

350-400

3 A pair of French porcelainfloral 
lamp brass base with shades, 
Start price: 120

500-600

4 A pair of French Walnut hand 
carved silk/velvet upholstered 
armchairs - Napoleon circ, Start 
price: 350

1500-2000

5 Large hand painted ginger jar 
with lid 40cm high, Start price: 
50

150-200

6 A large framed modern abstract 
painting 90cm x 1m, Start price: 
200

600-700

7 French Style Concrete Garden 
Lady Statue 1.4m high, Start 
price: 350

800-1200

8 French Style Concrete Garden 
Man with dog Statue 1.4m high, 
Start price: 350

800-1200

9 A pair of terracotta plant pots 
with wrought iron stand 1.04m 
high 60cm diam, Start price: 300

800-1200

10 Wooden framed oil on board 
Victoria Heights 50cm x 70cm, 
Start price: 100

400-500

11 Louis XV Kingwood multi floral 
inlaid ormolu mounted two 
drawers commode with rouge 
marble top 86cm high x 12cm 
wide x 52cm deep, Start price: 
3500

6000-8000

12 1989 Silver American Eagle 
One Dollar Collectable Coin 
containing one troy ounce of 
99.9 % fine silver,, Start price: 
80

200-300

13 1986 Liberty Silver Dollar - 
composed of 90% Silver and 
10% Copper, Start price: 40

100-150

14 Afghan Chobi Runner 299cm x 
88cm Brand new, Start price: 
450

900-1000

15 White jade hand carved happy 
buddha pendant, Start price: 
100

600-800

16 Royal Doultan Large Figurine - 
Lady, Start price: 50

180-250

17 Royal Doultan Figurine - Lady, 
Start price: 30

160-180

18 A collection Hotwheel die cast 
cars - 32 approx, variery of 
models, Start price: 40

200-300

19 A collection of die cast cars - 50 
approx, variery of models, Start 
price: 40

300-350

20 A set of four large die cast car- 
variety models, Start price: 40

200-250

21 Collection of die cast cars - 
mixed 16 cars in total, Start 
price: 40

300-400

22 Collection of die cast cars - 
mixed 27 cars in total, Start 
price: 40

300-400

23 Versace style bathroom vanity 
set - 4 pieces, Start price: 30

250-300

24 Early Chinese Pink Crystal 
many hands Sit Quan 22cm 
high, Start price: 650

1500-2500

25 Qing Dynasty Yellow softstone 
hand carved sculpture with 
mounted tree and schollars 
decorations, Start price: 450

1500-2000

26 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Reserve Shiraz x 24, Start 
price: 225

600-800

27 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Reserve Reserve Cabernot 
Sauvignon x 12, Start price: 125

400-450
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28 Large Blackamoor Figural lamp 
featuring 10 branches and a 
sculpture base 2.3m high 
approx, Start price: 800

2000-2500

29 Six pieces Royal Doultan 
porcelain two trays,sugar 
bowl,large salad bowl and vase, 
Start price: 50

300-400

30 Gold framed oil on board 
J.Baluci Chalet - 50cm x 65cm, 
Start price: 150

500-600

31 A pair of Japanese Hand 
painted floral and swan 
decorative double handled vase 
30cm high, Start price: 140

200-300

32 Director Brass Table telephone, 
Start price: 30

200-300

33 Seven pieces server plate, 
goblets and tea pot, milk jug, 
sugar bowl, Start price: 30

150-180

34 Large Antique Hand Knit 
French Wall hanging 88cm x 
1.6m, Start price: 100

400--500

35 Hand carved Italian white 
marble of torso of male body 
(75cm high x 50cm)  and stand 
1670cm in total high, Start 
price: 1500

2500-4000

36 A pair of Voigt German 
Porcelain Three branch 
candlelabras with blue marks 
55cm high, Start price: 500

2000-2500

37 French hand painted porcelain 
ink wheel, in excellent 
condition, Start price: 40

200-300

38 European Hand painted 
porcelain mantle clock 48cm 
high x 38cm wide approx, Start 
price: 150

600-800

39 Interesting Qin Dynasty Style 
Chinese Warrior 120cm high, 
Start price: 100

300-400

40 Mark Anthony Sculpture Head 
and Bust on Column base 
1650cm high (fibreglass), Start 
price: 300

600-800

41 Wrought iron, crystal hanging 
lamp, Start price: 60

300-400

42 17 pieces blue white Dulft mark 
porcelain including jewellery 
box and tissue box, Start price: 
50

300-400

43 Seven pieces Royal Winton 
porcelain tea pot, milk jug , 
sugar bowl etc, Start price: 40

250-300

44 Large Framed Landscape oil on 
board, signed lower right 80cm 
x 95cm, Start price: 80

400-500

45 18th Century Cedar Wooden 
bird bath, Start price: 120

250-300

46 22 pieces Japanese Sasuma 
Tea Service, Start price: 100

400-500

47 A pair of Maison porcelain hand 
painted double handle vase 
22cm high, Start price: 150

700-900

48 19th Century Rosewood and 
Walnut inlaid wall hanging 
mirror with hand carved red 
lacquer and gild panel 73cm x 
44cm, Start price: 120

600-800

49 19th Century Japanese 
Sasuma 9 pieces tea service in 
good condition, Start price: 250

700-800

50 18th Century French Lady 
Portrait with gold framed 27cm 
x 20cm, Start price: 2000

5K-6K

51 A variety of die cast cars, 16 
cars in box in total, Start price: 
40

250-300

52 Eight Vanguard Die Cast Cars, 
including Ford, Austin, Classic 
1950 Commercial Vehicles, 
Start price: 40

250-300

53 A collection of 16 die cast cars-
no box supplied, Start price: 40

250-300

54 10 boxed Die cast cars, 
including Holden, Morris, 
Mercedes, City Cruiser etc, 
Start price: 40

250-300

55 Eight boxed variety of die cast 
cars, Start price: 30

250-300

56 12 pieces Japanese 
Sasumatea service including 
teapot, sugar bowl milk bowl, 
Start price: 80

500-600

57 Antique 19th Century Ebony 
Marble Mantel Clock, Start 
price: 200

500-600

58 Gold framed oil on canvas 
landscape E.S. Copper 09 
45cm x 57cm, Start price: 150

400-500

59 Framed limited edition Bird print 
by Twigone '94, Start price: 30

250-300

60 Antique Gold Framed oil on 
board still life 30cm x 35cm, 
Start price: 30

200-300

61 18th Century English oil on 
board landscape 30cm x 35cm, 
Start price: 150

400-500
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62 A pair of French Style gold 
framed decorative print wall 
placques - 95cm x 45cm -In 
excellent condition, Start price: 
120

500-600

63 Five pieces Ruby and Art glass 
basket, wine cup, basket etc, 
Start price: 40

200-300

64 French Louis XV Style Walnut 
ormolu mounted single door 
vitrine 160cm high x 60cm 
x40cm, Start price: 600

2000-3000

65 A pair of large concrete garden 
planter 1.3m high apporx with 
plant, Start price: 400

800-1200

66 Stacked Crystal Ball Table 
Lamp with shade, Start price: 60

450-500

67 Two panel black lacquer on gild 
hand carved with birds wooden 
screen 1.8m high x 85cm 
approx, Start price: 280

600-800

68 A large French Style Gold Plate 
Mantle Mirror with hand carved 
floral decorative156cm high x 
1.1m wide, Start price: 350

1200-1500

69 Two porcelain Royal Doultan 
dancing lady figurines, Start 
price: 40

150-250

70 925 Silver with Mother of Pearl 
bracelet and necklace, Start 
price: 50

500-600

71 White He tian jade hand carved 
dragon figurine, Start price: 150

600-800

72 Set of two Stirling silver ruby 
and saphire rings, Start price: 
100

300-400

73 Shelf lot of eight pieces 
German prcelain plates, water 
jug, tea caddy etc, Start price: 
80

500-600

74 13 pieces of Royal Doultan 
plates, Start price: 40

300-400

75 Bronze Sculpture Ares and 
Aphrodite, Roman God of war 
and the goddess of love a/f, 
Start price: 50

300-400

76 Hand knit Afghan Chobi rug 
296cm x 197cm Brand New, 
Start price: 250

600-800

77 A large French 19th Century 
Cast Iron Garden urn 750cm 
high 56cm d, Start price: 450

800-1200

78 Han Dynasty Green Jadiette 
Discus - 6cm diam, Start price: 
150

600-800

79 Hongshan Culture Jade Hand 
carved bird pendant, Start price: 
150

500-600

80 Collectable Box lot of 4 Lodge 
Medals, Start price: 40

120-150

81 Qing Dynasty Green Jadiette 
Bangle, Start price: 3000

6000-8000

82 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 37cars, 
Start price: 40

180-220

83 Trax die cast cars plus a variety 
of others - 17 in total, Start 
price: 40

180-220

84 Model of Yesteryear die cast 
cars and other models, total 16, 
Start price: 40

200-250

85 A box lot of die cast cars, Start 
price: 40

200-300

86 French wooden hand carved 
and gild wall hanging mirror 
90cm diam, Start price: 80

300-400

87 Oriental Elm wood two drawers 
otto table - fully restored 82cm 
high x 1.1m long x 32cm deep. 
In excellent condition, Start 
price: 150

600-800

88 Belgium marble base Crest of 
the Wave Statue Harriet 
Whitney Frishmuth (1880-1980) 
53.3cm high, Start price: 3000

10K -12K

89 14K White/Rose Gold, Pink 
Diamond and Diamond, Halo 
Statement Ring. The centre 
features, one round brilliant cut, 
Diamond (4.04ct, G-H colour, 
SI2 clarity), 4 claw set in Rose 
Gold.
Surrounded by, 20 round 
brilliant cut, blush pink, 
Diamonds (0.51ct TDW, SI2 
clarity), micro claw set in Rose 
Gold. Ring Size N 1/2. 
Condition: New.Valuation 
$165000, Start price: 30000.00

56K-60K
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90 14K White Gold, 8.02ct TSW 
Colombian Emerald and 
Diamond, Halo Stud Earrings. 
The centres feature, 2 cushion 
cut, medium green, Colombian 
Emeralds (8.02ct TSW, 
moderateheavy inclusions), 4 
claw set. Surrounding the 
centres in halos are, 48 round 
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.48ct 
TDW, H-J colour, SI-I2 clarity), 
micro claw set. The earrings 
have post backs
with butterfly clasps. Condition: 
New. Valuation $95000.00, 
Start price: $12600.00

30K -40K

91 14K White Gold, Aquamarine 
and Diamond, Decorative Drop 
Earrings. The designs feature, 
2 emerald cut, medium bright 
blue, Aquamarines (13.44ct 
TSW, eye clean), double 4 claw
set. Decorating the design are, 
254 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (2.01ct TDW, H-I 
colour, SI-SI2 clarity), bead set. 
The earrings have post backs 
with, 14K White Gold butterfly 
clasps.
Condition: New Valuation 
$46500, Start price: 6000.00

12K - 15K

92 14K Yellow Gold, 4.62ct 
Andamooka Opal, Emerald and 
Diamond, Pendant Necklace. 
The pedant features, one 
triangular medium cabochon 
cut, Andamooka South 
Australian Opal
(4.62ct, orange, yellow, blue, 
green, broad flash/floral 
pattern), bezel set. Surrounded 
by, 43 round faceted cut, 
medium green, Emeralds 
(0.60ct TSW, moderate-heavy 
inclusions),
micro claw set. Embellishing 
the outer halo and chain at 
intervals are, 57 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.58ct TDW, G-
H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), micro 
claw/bezel set. The necklace 
iss a
fine cable link, Diamonds by the 
yard chain, with a lobster claw 
clasp. Necklace length is 
45.5cm. Condition: New. 
Valuation $30600, Start price: 
4900.00

10K -11K

93 14K White Gold, 7.94ct 
Tanzanite, Sapphire and 
Diamond, Decorative Halo 
Cocktail Ring. The centre 
features one oval faceted cut, 
deep blue/purple, Tanzanite 
(7.94ct, slightly
included), bezel set. 
Surrounding the centre in a halo 
and decorating the shoulders 
are, 24 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (1.91ct TDW, G-H 
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), 
bead/bezel set.
Decorating the halo are, 16 
marquise mixed cut, deep blue, 
Sapphires (0.59ct TSW, slightly 
included,), bezel set with 
millegrain detail. Ring Size N 
1/2. Condition: New.Valuation 
$60000.00, Start price: 7200.00

13K - 15K

94 18K Rose Gold & Platinum 950, 
Pink Diamond and Diamond, 
Double Halo Ring. The centre 
features, one radiant modified 
brilliant cut, GIA Certified 
Diamond (1.16ct, I colour, I1 
clarity,
GIA Report Number: 
1318381336),4 claw set in 
Platinum. Embellishing the 
inner halo and band are, 36 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.23ct TDW, G-H colour, SI-I1 
clarity), micro claw
set in Platinum. Decorating the 
outer halo are, 22 round brilliant 
cut, fancy light purple pink, 
Diamonds (0.27ct TDW, SI-I2 
clarity), micro claw set in Rose 
Gold. Ring Size O. Condition:
New. Valuation $47500, Start 
price: 5250.00

10K - 12K

95 14K White/Rose Gold, Pink 
Sapphire and Diamond, 
Statement Ring. The centre 
features, one oval cut, strong 
pink, Sapphire (1.60ct, 
moderate inclusions), 4 claw 
set in Rose Gold.
Embellishing the design are, 64 
round faceted cut, strong pink, 
Sapphires (0.23ct TSW, light 
inclusions), micro claw set in 
Rose Gold. Accompanied by, 
18 round brilliant cut, Diamonds
(0.62ct TDW, G-I colour, SI-I1 
clarity), shared bead set in 
White Gold. Ring Size O. 
Condition: New. Valuation 
$23200, Start price: 3000.00

6K - 7K
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96 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Flourish Shiraz Cabernet x 12, 
Start price: 125

400-500

97 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Reserve Shiraz x  24, Start 
price: 225

600-800

98 1990 Prestige Set from the 
United States Mint featuring the 
Great Seal of the United States 
and Presidents, Start price: 80

250-300

99 Vintage poster designed by 
artist Ert (Roman De Tirtoff) 
advertising a revue at the 
Famous Parisian  caberat , the 
Folies Bergere 1.5m x 1m on 
canvas, in good condition,, Start 
price: 450

1200-1650

100 Bronze Qing Dynstay Sit Guan 
li statur 20cm high, Start price: 
250

800-1200

101 15 pieces German porcelain tea 
service, Start price: 40

150-250

102 One Italian porcelain two 
dancing ladies figurines and a 
Drisden dancing lady a/f, Start 
price: 50

500-600

103 French Louis Xv style kingwood 
inlaid four drawer comode with 
ormolu mounted  90cm x1m x 
40cm approx, Start price: 600

1200-1500

104 Franklin Mint Crystal Paper 
holder set of four, Start price: 80

500-600

105 Song Dynasty blanc de chine 
porcelain ink wheel, Start price: 
150

750-850

106 Gold framed Qing Dynasty Silk 
hand knitted wall placque 48cm 
x 18cm, Start price: 150

300-400

107 Chinese rosewood wall mirror 
with hand carved long life inlaid 
pattern, In excellent condition 
85cm x 55cm, Start price: 60

300-400

108 German Walnut Long Case 
Grandfather Clock with 
pendulum and three weight 
drops and key 2.2m high.  In 
good order. Circa 1900, Start 
price: 300

1500-2000

109 United States Mint Proof Coin 
sets x 4 Ranging from 1988 to 
1991, Start price: 20

80-100

110 1986 Statue of Liberty 
Commerative Half Dollar coins 
x 2 produced by the US Mint, 
Start price: 20

60--80

111 Set of eight JUST TRUCKS Die 
cast metal trucks, including 
Ford, Chevrolet, Jeep and 
Nissan trucks, Start price: 80

250-300

112 Eleven Hot Wheels die cast 
cars including BMW, Range 
Rover, Nissan Toyota, Start 
price: 40

200-250

113 Original 1956 Chrysler 300B 
Die Cast car and Fast and 
Furious Nissan Skyline die cast 
car, Start price: 50

150-200

114 Set of eight die cast A1:43 cars, 
including Audi, Mitsubishi, Alfa 
Romeo , Ford Focus cars, Start 
price: 50

200-250

115 Five boxed Royal Doulton 
Miniature Ladies, Start price: 50

150-250

116 Royal Doulton Petites Figurine 
with certificate of authenticity, 
bone china, part of the Pretty 
Ladies collection, Start price: 50

200-300

117 Royal Doulton The Stroke of 
Midnight Christmas Plate -
original artwork by Glynn 
Williams, Start price: 20

120-150

118 15 pieces Thomas Rosenthal 
(German)  tea service, Start 
price: 40

150-200

119 A pair of French 18th Century 
Walnut Candle Holder with claw 
foot stand 1130cm high, Start 
price: 800

3000-4000

120 A pair of wrought iron candle 
stand 1.3m high, Start price: 80

400-500

121 Gold framed Malcolm Beatty Oil 
on the Board - Williamstown 
53cm x 83cm, Start price: 700

1800-1800

122 French 19th Century Oak two 
drawers lady desk 72cm high x 
1m long x 58cm deep - in 
original condition, Start price: 
550

1500-2500

123 31 pieces NORITAKE Dinner 
set, Start price: 20

100-150

124 A lot of 1920's vinyl records, 
Start price: 30

100-150

125 Antique Chinese Bronze 
Incence burner, Start price: 250

1500-2000

126 Qing Dynasty White Her Tang 
Jade Discus, Start price: 150

500-600

127 Large French Central Hanging 
Lamp Est 30- 40kgs weight 1 
metre high, Start price: 300

2000-3000
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128 A group of 15 pieces porcelain 
cup and saucer plates, lid bowl 
and teapot, Start price: 50

200-300

129 Group lot of brand new tussels, 
Start price: 20

100-150

130 Picture Crystal Picture Frame, 
Start price: 20

100-120

131 A lot of tussels and  4 x window 
curtains, Start price: 50

150-200

132 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 50 cars, 
Start price: 50

250-300

133 19th Century French Spilter 
Mantel clock with maiden 
decorations, Start price: 250

800-900

134 Set of nine Hot Wheel die cast 
cars,variety of models, Start 
price: 40

250-300

135 Eight die cast cars,variety of 
models, Start price: 40

250-300

136 20 x TRAX die cast model cars, 
variety of models, Start price: 50

280-330

137 A collection of die cast cars - 20 
in total, variery of models, Start 
price: 40

250-300

138 A box lot of die cast cars, Start 
price: 40

200-300

139 Gold framed oil on the board 
still live, signed lower right 
50cm x70cm approx, Start 
price: 80

400-500

140 French Bronze floor lamp 
featuring carved figure holding 
a six light candlelabra 2.1 m 
high, Start price: 650

2500-3000

141 Burnt wood inlaid drinking 
cabinet 95cm high x 67cm wide 
55cm deep, Start price: 100

500-600

142 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 60 cars  
(Boxed), Start price: 60

280-320

143 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 40 cars 
(Boxed), Start price: 40

220-250

144 German 13 pieces tea cups 
including sugar bowl, Start 
price: 30

150-200

145 Two large Special Edition 
Mercedes Benz die cast cars, 
Start price: 50

200-250

146 A collection of die cast cars - 29 
in total, variery of models, Start 
price: 40

250-300

147 Eight pieces Royal Doultan 
including salad bowl, plates 
cups and saucers, Start price: 
40

300-400

148 Louis Xv Style kingwood inlaid 
marble top condensa 90cm 
high x 120cm x 42cm, Start 
price: 600

1500-2000

149 Framed Pro Hart Oil on Board - 
signed lower right 20cm x 30cm 
(print size), Start price: 800

3000-4000

150 Early 19th Century Japanese 
Elephant attacked by tigers and 
lions sculpture with ivory tusk. 
19cm high x 30cm long, Start 
price: 700

12K-15K

151 Superb pair of large Qing 
dynasty forme rose porcelain 
bowls, with coral red bat, 
butterfly and floral decoration 
Qianlong mark 23.5 diam In 
excellent condition, Start price: 
750

3000-4000

152 Song Dynasty Crackle glaze ge 
ware ceramic dish 27cm dia, 
Start price: 450

1500-2500

153 Nine pieces porcelain floral 
decorative bowls and plates etc, 
Start price: 30

200-250

154 Hand knit Afghan Chobi rug 
191cm x 147cm Brand New, 
Start price: 350

600-800

155 A pair of terracotta garden pots 
with plants 40cm high x 48cm 
diam, Start price: 100

300-400

156 Six pieces English and Japanee 
porcelain plates and tea pot, 
Start price: 40

300-400

157 French Art Deco Bronze Arch 
Man with marble base, Start 
price: 700

2000-2500

158 Antique oil on board landscape 
with gold frame 42cm x 60cm, 
Start price: 100

400-500

159 Large gold Framed Ramon 
Horsfield landscape painting  
55cm x 70, Start price: 150

300-400

160 Two porcelain Royal Doultan 
dancing lady figurines, Start 
price: 40

150-250

161 9ct Gold Blue Sapphire Ring, 
Start price: 40

300-400

162 Qing Dynasty Jadiette bangle, 
Start price: 1800

6000-8000
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163 Set of Three Royal Doultan 
Style piece tea service, Start 
price: 80

300-400

164 Antique glass bead Egyption 
necklace, Start price: 150

400-450

165 Three Ming Dynasty Ceramic 
ink wheel and wine whistle etc, 
Start price: 150

300-400

166 Original oil on board landscape 
signed by Donald Cameron 
42cm x 52cm, Start price: 500

2000-2500

167 14K Yellow Gold and Diamond, 
Antique Inspired Earrings. The 
design features, 2 pear cut, 
Diamonds (3.01ct TDW, I-J 
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), 3 claw 
set with millegrain detail.
Encompassing the centres are, 
424 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (1.56ct TDW, G-H 
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), micro-
bead set. The earrings feature 
post backs, with 14K Yellow 
Gold
butterfly clasps. Condition: New 
Valuation $81000, Start price: 
9900.00

18K - 20K

168 14K White Gold, 5.76ct 
Tanzanite and Diamond, Ornate 
Cocktail Ring. The centre 
features, one cushion cut, vivid 
blue, Tanzanite (5.76ct, heavy 
inclusions), 4 claw set. 
Accompanied
by, 2 baguette cut, Diamonds 
(0.26ct TDW, G-I colour, VS 
clarity), bezel set. Surrounded 
by, 10 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (1.34ct TDW, G-I 
colour, SI-I1 clarity), 3 claw set.
Embellishing the outer double 
halo are, 106 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.53ct TDW, G-I 
colour, SI-I2 clarity), micro claw 
set. Ring Size O 1/2. Condition: 
New, Start price: 4450.00

8K - 9K

169 14K Yellow Gold, Ruby and 
Diamond, Statement Ring. Th 
centre features, one emerald 
cut, dark red, Ruby (4.89ct, 
moderate natural inclusions), 4 
claw set in Yellow Gold. 
Embellishing
the halo and split band are, 88 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.96ct TDW, G-H colour, SI-I2 
clarity), micro claw set with 
Rhodium plating. Ring Size M. 
Condition: New. Valaution 
$48100, Start price: 4900

8K - 10K

170 14K Yellow/White Gold, Ruby 
and Diamond, Ornate 
Statement Pendant. The centre 
features, one pear cut, deep 
moderate red, Ruby (8.61ct, 
moderately included, 
enhanced), 3 claw
set in White Gold. Embellishing 
the design either side of the 
14K Yellow Gold filigree design 
are, 94 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (1.62ct TDW, G-H 
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), micro 
claw
set in White Gold. Condition: 
New. Valuation $65000, Start 
price: 5300.00

15K -20K

171 14K Yellow Gold, Yellow 
Diamond and Diamond, Double 
Halo Ring. The centre features, 
one pear cut, light yellow, 
Diamond (1.51ct, SI2 clarity), 3 
claw set. Surrounding the 
centre and
decorating the band are, 81 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.68ct TDW, H-J colour, SI-I2 
clarity), pip-claw set in 
Yellow/White Gold. Ring Size 
M. Condition: New Valaution 
$32000, Start price: 3950.00

7K -9K

172 14K White Gold, 3.53ct TSW 
Colombian Emerald and 
Diamond, Art Deco Statement 
Ring. The centre features, one 
square emerald step cut, light 
medium green, Colombian 
Emerald
(3.07ct, moderate inclusions), 4 
claw set. Accompanied by, 4 
pear faceted cut, light-medium 
green, Colombian Emerald 
(0.46ct TSW, moderate 
inclusions), claw set. 
Embellishing the
design are, 96 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.43ct TDW, H-
J colour, SI-I2 clarity), bead set. 
Ring Size O. Condition: New. 
Valuation $42200, Start price: 
5100.00

9K - 11K
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173 14K White Gold, Grey Cultured 
Tahitian Pearl and Diamond, 
Pendant. The pendant features, 
one round, grey with silver 
overtones, Cultured Tahitian 
Pearls (14.00mm, AA lsutee, 
very
few blemishes), cap set. 
Decorating the bail are, 129 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(1.31ct TDW, G-H colour, SI1-
SI2 clarity), bead set. Condition: 
New. Valuation $25000, Start 
price: 2150.00

4K - 5K

174 A pair of large gold plate and 
pearl earings - Brand New 18 
mm diam In excellent condition. 
Cost $4000, Start price: 350

1500-2000

175 Four boxed Royal Doulton 
Miniature Ladies, Start price: 40

130-150

176 Pair of 19th Century Japanee 
Sasuma Vase 30cm high In 
excellent condition, Start price: 
150

600-800

177 Set of three German Women 
porcelain figurine, Start price: 80

500-600

178 Electrical Microwave - Brand 
New, Start price: 20

150-180

179 Rare large hand painted 
porcelain Bonsai pots, Start 
price: 40

120-150

180 Stainless steel Seico Men's 
watch, Start price: 50

250-300

181 Erotic Art Books, Start price: 30 100-150

182 Early Chinese Ha li wood hand 
carved square table 50cm x 
45cm x45cm, Start price: 200

400-500

183 Pink soft sea pearl 
necklace,size 12 - 14 approx, 
Start price: 150

1500-2000

184 A pair of 18th century style toy 
pistols - 35cm long, Start price: 
200

450-500

185 Large Art Deco Style bronze 
lady sculpture 19cm high 
approx, Start price: 600

2000-3000

186 German 19th Century Long 
case Wall Clock, Start price: 
150

450-550

187 18 pieces Early English 
porcelain cups and saucers, 
cake stand etc, Start price: 40

250-300

188 Hand knit 100% Wool runner 
382cm x 95cm, Start price: 450

900-1000

189 A collection of Vintage 
automobile emblems, badges 
and car related memorabilia, 
including Volkswagen, BMW, 
Jaguar, Start price: 50

300-400

190 A collection of 12 die cast 
model cars with prominent 
items, Start price: 40

250-300

191 13 Collectable die cast model 
cars, including Bedford Bus, 
Mercedes all in box etc, Start 
price: 50

250-350

192 A collection of 15 x 1/43 scale 
die cast model cars, including 
Nissan, Hyundai rally cars, Start 
price: 40

250-300

193 Framed mother of 
pearlmdecorative parrots and 
watercolor framed parrot, Start 
price: 80

300-400

194 18th Century Acrylic on board, 
landscape theme with gold 
framed, Start price: 50

300-400

195 Louis XV White Fabric 
upholstered armchair, Start 
price: 150

400-500

196 Jimmy Carter Stirling Silver 
Commerative Coin 33grams, 
Start price: 50

150-180

197 Queen Elizabeth $2 Silver 
Bahamas Commerative 
Coin .925 silver .075 Copper, 
Start price: 50

120-150

198 Philidelphia Centenial City 
Silver Bar 1976

100-150

199 A pair of Qing Dynasty Jade 
and Agate Snuff bottle and two 
jade and crystal seal block, 
Start price: 150

600-800

200 A collectible figurine of a 
woman in a long dress and 
wide brimmed hat from the 
Hope Collection, Start price: 60

300-350

201 French Louis XV Style Hand 
carved single door vitrine, in 
excellent condition 1900cm high 
x 60cm x 35cm, Start price: 650

1200-1500

202 French Walnut Long case wall 
clock, Start price: 150

450-550

203 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Reserve Reserve Cabernot 
Sauvignon x 24, Start price: 225

900-800

204 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Flourish Shirax Cabernet x 24, 
Start price: 225

600-800
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205 A rare pair of Song Dynasty 
Celadon Teracotta Stools 28cm 
high, Start price: 1200

3K - 5K

206 Oriental gild dolphin lamp with 
shade, Start price: 80

200-250

207 A pair of Louis Xv Walnut hand 
carved armchair with cotton 
fabric upholstered - good 
condition, Start price: 350

800-1200

208 Hand painted Frecnh Royal 
Vienna plate and English 
porcelain jewellery box, Start 
price: 30

150-200

209 Two sets of European porcelain 
coffee cups and saucers (12 
pieces), Start price: 30

150-250

210 A mixture of tea sets including 
cups and saucers (11 pieces), 
Start price: 20

150-200

211 Blackamoor figural hand 
painted table lamp, Start price: 
120

500-600

212 Large Chinese Porcelain vase/ 
umbrella stand with umbrellas, 
Start price: 50

150-200

213 Famour Chinese artist 
watercolour, group of camels 
with inscription and seal 40cm x 
102cm approx, Start price: 100

700-800

214 French Kingwood single drawer 
window table with ormolu 
mounted 80cm high x 56cm 
wide, 40cm deep approx, Start 
price: 120

400-500

215 Three long tussells, Start price: 
30

100-120

216 Upholstered Three Seater 
couch - cost $3500 2.3m x 
90cm, Start price: 150

2500-3500

217 French 19th Century Ebony 
Marble Mantel Clock, Start 
price: 220

500-600

218 French Style Garden Sundial, 
Start price: 50

200-300

219 A pair of fibre glass plant pots 
with cobblestone, Start price: 80

250-300

220 Solid bronze two branch wall 
lights, Start price: 120

400-500

221 Regency Mahogany inlaid drop 
side table 70cm high x 1m long 
x 1.1m deep, Start price: 200

600-800

222 Large brass antique teapot 
45cm x 38cm, Start price: 50

250-300

223 Large Japanese Ceramic Vase 
with Dragon decoration 30cm 
high, Start price: 60

300-400

224 43 pieces Dinner Meakim set 
(incomplete set), Start price: 50

100-150

225 Hand knit Afghan Chobi runner 
288cm x 81cm, Start price: 250

600-800

226 Early Chinese Green Jade 
Thumb ring with wooden base, 
Start price: 100

600-800

227 Collectable Chinese Mei 
Landfang Postcard, Start price: 
50

300-400

228 A collection of Chinese  
stamps, Start price: 50

400-500

229 Oriental Water colour picture 
album - 10 pages 32cm x 
32cm, Start price: 100

500-600

230 Woven White Porcelain Fruit 
bowl, Start price: 30

80-120

231 Set of four Delft Blue Miniature 
Houses, Start price: 50

250-300

232 Mr Christmas Gold Label 
Collection World Fair Ferris 
Wheel, Start price: 30

150-180

233 A pair of French Concrete 
Penguins 660cm high, Start 
price: 500

800-900

234 Victorian Cedar Seven Drawer 
Chest, Start price: 100

300-400

235 19th Century French Walnut 
marble top single door vitrine 
with ormolu mounted 1.5m x 
65cm x35cm deep approx, Start 
price: 750

1200-1500

236 Group of 6 pieces of costume 
jewellery incl 4 finger rings,a 
pair of earings & river pearl 
bracelet, Start price: 100

300-400

237 Collection of die cast cars - 
mixed 13 cars in total, including 
Range Rover,Porsche, 
Chevrolet, Start price: 40

300-400

238 Royal Doultan Figurine - Lady, 
Start price: 40

150-180

239 Royal Doultan Large Figurine - 
Lady, Start price: 80

180-250

240 A pair of Qing Dynasty Black 
glazed vases with dear handles 
10cm high, Start price: 250

800-900

241 Royal Doultan Figurine -lady 180-250

242 Royal Doultan Large Figurine - 
Lady, Start price: 80

180-250
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243 A collection of die cast cars - 19 
in total, variery of models, Start 
price: 40

200-300

244 Song Dynasty Crackle glaze ge 
ware ceramic dish 27cm dia, 
Start price: 450

1500-2500

245 German Meissen Porcelain 
Hand painted Candle holder 
with floral lady deocration and 
gild 23cm high x 17cm wide, 
Start price: 150

600-800

246 Eight Die cast scale cars, Start 
price: 40

250-300

247 Eight die cast TRAX cars, 
including Lancia, Citroen, 
Toyota Celica, Ford, Fiat,, Start 
price: 60

250-300

248 20 Die cast Cars, including 
PIXAR character cars and 
matchbox cars, Start price: 50

250-300

249 Bathurst 71 Ford Falcon and 
Hell Driver EK Holden Trax Top 
Gear Box Sets (4 cars in total), 
Start price: 40

250-300

250 16 x Trax die cast model cars, 
Start price: 40

250-300

251 Fast and Furious Movie die cast 
cars, including large and small 
model cars - seven cars, Start 
price: 80

300-350

252 12 x Die cast cars including 
MG, Safari Car, Holden etc, 
Start price: 50

250-300

253 Matchbox Models of Yesteryear 
10 models, including Vintage 
Fie trucks, work horse truck etc, 
Start price: 80

280-320

254 5 x Large die cast cars, 
including BMW, Mercedes etc, 
Start price: 50

250-300

255 A collection of die cast cars, 34 
in total, Start price: 40

200-300

256 French Gild and hand carved 
hallway mirror 95cm x 50cm, 
Start price: 50

300-400

257 A large die cast Mercedes car 
in box, Start price: 20

120-150

258 A large die cast Ford Focus car 
in box, Start price: 20

120-150

259 A large die cast Austin Healy 
Sprite car in box, Start price: 20

120-150

260 A large die cast FJ Holden 
Sedan car in box, Start price: 20

120-150

261 A large die cast Mercedes car 
in box, Start price: 20

120-150

262 A box lot of die cast cars, Start 
price: 40

200-300

263 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 50 cars, 
Start price: 50

250-300

264 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 50 cars  
(Boxed), Start price: 50

250-300

265 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 50 cars  
(Boxed), Start price: 50

250-300

266 Seven pieces Royal Doultan 
including large plates and 
bowls, Start price: 50

300-400

267 14K Yellow/White Gold and 
Diamond, Drop Earrings. The 
design features, 2 oval cut, 
Diamonds (2.01ct TDW, J-K 
colour, P2 clarity), 4 claw 
basket setting. Encompassing 
the design are,
152 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.96ct TDW, G-H 
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead 
set. The earrings have post 
backs, with 14K Yellow Gold 
butterfly clasps. Condition: New 
Valaution $33000, Start price: 
5550.00

10K - 12K

268 14K Yellow/White Gold and 
6.22ct Andamooka Opal, Gents 
Cocktail Ring. The centre 
features, one cushion cabochon 
cut, Australian Andamooka 
Opal (6.22ct, blue, pink, orange, 
green
and yellow flashes, moderate 
crazing), bezel set. Ring Size T 
1/2. Condition: New Valuation 
$33700, Start price: 3450.00

6K - 8K

269 14K White Gold, Diamond and 
Emerald, Art Deco Ornate 
Statement Ring. The centre 
features, one marquise cut, 
Diamond (0.77ct, J-K colour, I2 
clarity), bezel set with millegrain 
detail.
The design features a green 
enamel detail. Embellishing the 
design are, 58 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.79ct TDW, H-
J colour, SI-I2 clarity), 
pave/bezel set with millegrain 
detail.
Ring Size M 1/2. Condition: 
New Valuation $27500, Start 
price: 3450

6K - 8K
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270 14K White Gold, 6.35ct Yellow 
Diamond and Diamond, Heart 
Halo Ring. The centre features, 
one heart cut, natural fancy 
yellow, Diamond (6.35ct, P1 
clarity), 4 claw set in Yellow 
Gold.
Embellishing the halo and band 
are, 60 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.59ct TDW, I-K 
colour, SI2-P2 clarity), micro 
claw set. Ring Size O. 
Condition: New.Valaution 
$450000, Start price: 49800

100K - 150K

271 14K White Gold, 10.22ct 
Colombian Emerald and 
Diamond, Halo Cocktail Ring. 
The centre features, one 
emerald cut, medium bluish-
green, Colombian Emerald 
(10.22ct, moderate eye
visible inclusions, enhanced), 4 
claw set. Surrounding the 
centre in a halo are, 32 round 
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.36ct 
TDW, J-K colour, SI2-I2 clarity), 
bead set. Ring Size O 1/2.
Condition: New Valaution 
$65000, Start price: 7600.00

15K - 18K

272 14K White Gold, 10.60ct 
Colombian Emerald and 
Diamond, Halo Cocktail Ring. 
The centre features, one round 
brilliant cut, vivid moderate 
green, Colombian Emerald 
(10.60ct,
moderately included, 
enhanced), 4 claw set. 
Surrounded by, 152 round 
brilliant cut, Diamonds (2.28ct 
TDW, G-H colour, SI1-SI2 
clarity), bead set. Ring Size O 
½. Condition: New Valaution 
$165000, Start price: 16500

25K -30K

273 Yellow Gold, 5.20ct Vivid Yellow 
GIA Certified Diamond and 
Diamond, Multi-Halo Cocktail 
Ring. The centre features, one 
cushion modified brilliant cut, 
fancy vivid yellow, GIA Certified
Diamond (5.20ct, VS1 clarity, 
enhanced), 4 claw set in Yellow 
Gold. surrounding the centre in 
a double halo are, 72 round 
brilliant cut, fancy vivid yellow, 
Diamonds (0.41ct TDW, VS-SI
clarity, colour enhanced), micro 
claw set in Yellow Gold. 
Embellishing the outer halo are, 
48 round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.24ct TDW, G-I colour, SI-P2 
clarity), micro claw set in White
Gold. Ring Size N. Condition: 
New. Valaution $450000, Start 
price: 64000

120K - 150K

274 Qing Dynasty Rosewood 
mirrow on stand  54cm x 60cm, 
Start price: 50

300-400

275 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 50 cars  
(Boxed), Start price: 50

200-300

276 Two large box die cast Special 
Edition cars, Start price: 30

150-180

277 24 Matchbox die cast cars, 
variety of models, Start price: 40

200-250

278 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 40 cars  
(Boxed), Start price: 40

180-280

279 Nine pieces antique English 
porcelain dinner service - 
(incomplete), Start price: 20

120-150

280 Collectable ceramic hand 
painted Chairman Mao stand 
panels, Start price: 50

150-300

281 10 pieces mix of Royal Winton 
and English floral decorative 
milk jar and plates, Start price: 
50

200-250

282 Gold framed oil on board 
fisherman 30cm x 38cm, Start 
price: 100

300-400

283 Two porcelain Royal Doultan 
dancing lady figurines, Start 
price: 40

150-250

284 A rare Mongalia 19th Century 
terracotta tea pot, Start price: 
150

300-400

285 A box of costume jewellery, 
Start price: 50

300-400

Page 11 of 15



LotLot Estimate Estimate

286 Ming Dynasty Blue White Rice 
bowl circa 1690's, Start price: 
150

600-800

287 Large Brass Kettles, Start price: 
30

1050-180

288 Eight piece English plates 
including Royal Doultan display 
plates, milkjug etc, Start price: 
20

150-180

289 Gold framed Limited Editiion 
bird print, Start price: 30

150-180

290 Hongshan Culture Jade Hand 
carved bird pendant, Start price: 
150

500-600

291 Early Chinese Ha li wood hand 
carved square table 50cm x 
45cm x 45cm, Start price: 200

400-500

292 Collectable Early Chinese Hand 
carved white hi tang jade 
panels - Budhanist alburn, Start 
price: 500

1500-2000

293 A collection of model kit cars - 
15 in total, Start price: 40

200-250

294 Set of terracotta bonsai pots, 
Start price: 60

300-400

295 Large French Style two handles 
decorative vase 1.2cm high 
approx, Start price: 100

300-400

296 Black Lacquer single door 
bedside cabinet, Start price: 30

300-400

297  Cherry wood single drawer two 
doors lamp cabinet 73cm high x 
48cm x 48cm, Start price: 80

350-450

298 European Brass Three branch 
hanging lamp with cupid 
decorations, Start price: 30

150-200

299 5 sets of United States Mint 
Unceirculated Coin Set, Start 
price: 20

80-100

300 Set of five Qing porcelain forme 
rose ink well and tea cups ets, 
Start price: 150

500-600

301 Chinese antique cyrstal Sit 
Quan 18cm high, Start price: 
400

600-700

302 Ming dynasty style bronze Sit 
Quan statue 20cm high, Start 
price: 150

400-500

303 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Reserve Shiraz x 24, Start 
price: 225

600-800

304 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Flourish Shiraz Cabernet x 12, 
Start price: 125

400-500

305 Lake Cooper Heathcote 
Reserve Reserve Cabernot 
Sauvignon x 12, Start price: 125

400-500

306 Set of four framed prints and 
wall decorative wall plaques, 
Start price: 20.00

150-200

307 19th Century French the 
Bulldog and tortoisse figurine, 
signed A. Jacquemart 16cm x 
18cm, Start price: 800

5K -6K

308 Four pair of shoes, including 
Louis Vuitton ankle boot, Celine 
ankle boot, Rene Caovilla jewel 
embeded runner and Southport 
golf runner - all size 35, Start 
price: 100

1000-1500

309 12 variety of cushions, Start 
price: 30

250-300

310 A set of four JUST TRUCKS 
die cast trucks  A 1:24, 
including Datsun, Ford Bronco, 
Chevrolet Coe Flatbed, Jeep 
Wrangler                                     
                                         ;, 
Start price: 80

200-250

311 DINKY Die Cast Matchbox 
Models of Yesteryear cars, 
including Mercedes benz, 
Delahaye, Mack, Morris 
Cowley, Start price: 30

200-250

312 Seven boxed Royal Doulton 
Miniature Ladies, Start price: 90

300-350

313 Group of eight pieces art glass 
and crystal  including bird 
figurines, bowls and basket etc, 
Start price: 40

150-250

314 Round modern glass round top 
on pedestool table 75cm high 
1.2 diam, Start price: 80

600-800

315 Large Han Dynasty style 
wooden hand carved figurine on 
concrete base 1.8cm high, Start 
price: 250

600-800

316 Concrete lion Statue 50cm high 
x 60cm wide approx, Start 
price: 100

200-300

317 A pair of French Antique 
Wooden and gild Wall Candle 
Holder, Start price: 250

800-1200

318 Cherry wood single drawer two 
doors lamp cabinet 73cm high x 
48cm x 48cm, Start price: 80

350-450

319 Afghan Chobi Ruig 296cm  x 
197cm, Start price: 250

600-800

320 A pair of Red lacquer and gild 
Chinese hand carved dogs 
36cm high, Start price: 60

300-400
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321 Westinghouse Double door 
fridge, Start price: 150

600-800

322 Esatto Washing Machine - Top 
loader, Start price: 50

600-800

323 AUTOPAK 150 Welding 
machine with auto wlding 
helmet, Start price: 100

600-800

324 Framed watercolour landscape 
print, Start price: 30

200-300

325 Thai Hanging Buddha Mask 
50cm x 28cm, Start price: 30

120-180

326 A collection of model kit cars - 
17 in total, Start price: 40

200-250

327 A collection of die cast kit cars - 
11 in total, Start price: 40

250-300

328 A collection of model kit cars - 
13 in total, Start price: 40

200-300

329 Liquor dispenser -holds 3 
outlets,, Start price: 30

100-130

330 Large brand new die cast cars - 
variety, Start price: 50

250-300

331 Set of twelve brand new die 
cast cars - including BMW, W3 -
12, 1990 Electrical Van, Start 
price: 50

200-300

332 A box lot of die cast cars, Start 
price: 40

200-250

333 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 50 cars 
(Boxed), Start price: 50

250-300

334 A variety of Japanese Tea and 
Coffee cups and sauces (22 
pieces), Start price: 40

300-400

335 Two Chinese porcelain 
figurines 32cm high, Start price: 
30

200-300

336 A collection of model kit cars - 9 
in total, Start price: 40

200-300

337 A collection of large  model kit 
cars - 4 in total, Start price: 40

280-300

338 A box of Wine and Champayne 
glasses etc, Start price: 40

200-300

339 A box lot of German Tea Set, 
Start price: 40

150-200

340 A collection of die cast cars - 24 
in total, variery of models, Start 
price: 40

250-300

341 A collection of die cast cars - 21 
in total, Start price: 40

250-300

342 Hot Wheels Monster Trucks die 
cast - 20 in total, Start price: 40

250-300

343 A shelf lot Early European 
Ornaments including Wall 
placques, plates etc, Start price: 
20

150-180

344 Shelf lot 17 Crystal glasses, 
wine etc, Start price: 30

120-150

345 Multi draw elm wood oriental 
coffee table 45cm high x 1m x 
80cm, Start price: 40

300-400

346 Four pieces ornaments 
including porcelain dog, 
candleholder etc, Start price: 30

150-250

347 Song Dynasty ceradon ceramic 
vase, Start price: 300

1000-1500

348 Early French Brass Standing 
Lamp, Start price: 50

300-400

349 Gold Framed oil on board 
Autumn signed lower right  
35cm x 30cm, Start price: 50

200-300

350 A pair of Early Chinese Hand 
painted vase, Start price: 150

600-800

351 Pearl broach, Start price: 20 100-150

352 Antique wooden abacus with 
inscription, Start price: 40

100-150

353 Vintage Stirling Silver pendant 
featuring gemstone, likely 
amethyst, Start price: 30

150-200

354 Set of six Early European 
porcelain cup, saucer, plates, 
Start price: 50

250-300

355 French Louis XV Style armchair 
with walnut and mahogany 
balloon back chair, Start price: 
150

300-400

356 Set of four 1950's red lacquer 
pig skin drums, Start price: 250

600-800

357 Early Qing Dynasty fully 
restrored tea caddy, Start price: 
50

150-250

358 Set of two collectable Chinese 
Wine, Start price: 150

500-600

359 Seven pieces Regency style 
Mahogany dinning suite, 
including table and six chairs, 
Start price: 100

800-900

360 Electrical oven, Start price: 20 120-150

361 ESOTTO dryer, Start price: 50 250-300

362 18th Century Red lacquer and 
gild wooden Monk 40cm high x 
42cm wide approx, Start price: 
800

3000-4000

363 A pair of modern table lamps, 
Start price: 50

150-200
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364 Large Early 20th Century hand 
carved wooden red lacquer and 
gild recline Buddha Statue 1.1m 
long x 40cm wide In excellent 
condition, Start price: 450

2000-3000

365 Set of three 1920's glass 
hanging lamp shade, Start 
price: 50

200-250

366 Large gold framed Egyption 
display print 80cm x 90cm, 
Start price: 60

300-400

367 Large Gold framed limited 
Edition print 80cm x 1m, Start 
price: 20

150-200

368 Set of five crystal paper 
weights, Start price: 30

100-150

369 Assorted die cast cars, a variety 
of models - approx 60 cars  
(Boxed), Start price: 60

280-320

370 Large gold framed Egyption 
watercolour on fabric, Start 
price: 150

400-500

371 Two mats, Start price: 20 100-120

372 Large French Style Framed 
decorative print 1m x 1m, Start 
price: 100

400-500

373 Large Malcolm Beatie 
Watercolour - Sunday Morning 
Watercolour 70cm x 60cm 
approx, Start price: 550

1500-2000

374 Aboriginal - Azesa Possum 
Indigenous Artist- My great 
grand mother country Acrylic on 
canvas 1.23m x 50cm, Start 
price: 650

2000-2500

375 Large Silver and Gold inlaid 
print 1.2m x 80cm, Start price: 
80

300-400

376 Oil on Canvas - Offord artist 
50cm x 1.06m, Start price: 350

800-850

377 A pair of large French porcelain 
figurines, Start price: 120

450-600

378 A set of two porcelain European 
figurines, including candle 
holder, Start price: 30

150-200

379 Chinese Wulian Gie Wine, Start 
price: 100

500-600

380 Mahogany Antique Jewellery 
Box, Start price: 80

200-250

381 Qing Dynasty Blue White 
Porcelain vase with double blue 
ring marks 25cm high approx, 
Start price: 150

600-800

382 Ming Dynasty Blue White oil 
lamp, Start price: 150

500-600

383 Qing Dynasty Terracotta pencil 
holder with four panel 
inscription, Start price: 250

800-1200

384 Collectable 19th Century 
Chinese Stamps, Start price: 
100

400-500

385 Qing Dynasty Coral Red 
Porcelain Floral and Dragon 
decorative brush washer, Start 
price: 350

600-800

386 Large French Style Framed 
decorative print 1m x 1m, Start 
price: 100

400-500

387 Louis Xv Walnut Inlaid coffee 
table 45cm x 1.2m x 70cm 
approx, Start price: 250

500-600

388 Set of two collectable Chinese 
Wine, Start price: 150

500-600

389 Seven pieces of Bohemian 
glass hand painted and gild 
vases and dishes, Start price: 40

200-300

390 Franklin Mint Crystal Paper 
holder set of four, Start price: 80

500-600

391 A set of two power banks, Start 
price: 30

150-200

392 A group of 14 pot plants, Start 
price: 50

200-300

393 A box lot of porcelain figurines, 
Start price: 30

120-150

394 Mahogany chipendale style 
coffee table, Start price: 20

100-150

395 Collectable Ronson cigarette 
lighters, Start price: 50

100-120

396 Early Chinese Porcelain Song 
Dynasty Style Guan li plates, 
Start price: 40

300-400

397 Travel Suitcase and Electric 
Column Heater, Start price: 30

150-200

398 2013 McLaren Vale old Vine 
2013 Shiraz x 6, Start price: 30

80-100

399 Taylor's Cabernet Sauvignon x 
6 Wine, Start price: 50

80-90

400 Seppelt Chalambar Shiraz x 6, 
Start price: 100

250-300

401 French Walnut upholstered 
piano stool, Start price: 50

300-400

402 Modern desk chair, Start price: 
20

100-150

403 Vintage 14ct yellow and white 
gold pearl and diamond 
ring .Size v. 16.6m diam 
Valuation $5500, Start price: 

4000-5000
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LotLot Estimate Estimate

404 Box lot green jade and jadiette 
broach, necklace earings etc, 
Start price: 40

400-500

405 A box of Costume Jewellery - 
23 rings approx (opal and 
stone), Start price: 100

300-400

406 10ct Yellow gold ring with 
Purple Amethyst- 8.75grams, 
Start price: 200

800-1200

407 10ct white Kunzite Pink Ring 
4.3grams, Start price: 200

800-1200

408 18ct Yellow gold green stone 
ring, Start price: 200

800-1200

409 10ct yellow gold Topaz ring, 
Start price: 200

800-1200

410 10ct yellow gold Ruby ring, 
Start price: 200

2000-2500

411 10ct white gold diamond ring 
2.86 gram, Start price: 200

800-1200

412 10ct Yellow gold amethyst ring 
4.57grams, Start price: 200

800-1200

413 Soft sea pearl teardrop 
necklace - Size 12-14 approx, 
Start price: 40

250-300

414 Cameo pendant, Start price: 40 150-200

415 Antique broach gemstone and 
pearl, Start price: 20

100-150

416 14ct yellow gold opal necklace 
3.6gram, Start price: 50

250-300

417 Cameo ring, Start price: 20 180-200

418 A pair of Pearl Earings, Start 
price: 20

180-200

419 Four branch crystal chandalier, 
Start price: 50

200-300

420 Large Ruby glass vase, Start 
price: 30

100-150

421 Magestic Procelain Mantle 
Clock, Start price: 100

300-400

422 Porcelain water jug and basin, 
Start price: 30

120-150

423 1920's Crystal Mushroom table 
lamp, Start price: 30

150-180

424 Large crystal vase, Start price: 
20

100-150

425 Crystal Ice bucket and salad 
bowl, Start price: 30

120-150

426 Large decorative hand painted 
porcelain Egg on stand 40cm 
high, Start price: 50

200-300

427 French Style brass and crystal 
table lamp, Start price: 50

200-300

428 Large Chinese hand painted 
drum style vase 50cm high 
50cm diam, Start price: 40

180-250

429 Large globes, Start price: 40 100-150

430 Office chair, Start price: 20 100-150

431 Large silver and gold framed 
hallway mirror 1.2m x 75cm 
approx, Start price: 60

200-300

432 French Style hand painted gold 
framed mirror, Start price: 50

300-400

433 Art Deco group of three horse 
figurines on marble base, Start 
price: 150

300-400

434 Edwardian oak wooden 
barometre, Start price: 30

100-150

435 Silver framed oil on board street 
theme 1m x 90cm approx, Start 
price: 100

300-400

436 Important Qing Dynasty Bronze 
Money hands Sit Guan li statue 
40cm x 30cm, Start price: 15000

30K-40K

437 French 19th Century Bronze 
Nude Kind lady Figurine 20cm, 
Start price: 150

300-400

438 Ming dynasty Bronze lady 
figurine on wooden base 20cm 
high approx, Start price: 250

600-800

439 Qing Dynasty Ivory Carved 
Female figurine wall placque 
30cm long, Start price: 250

500-600

440 Stirling Silver Mirror and brush 
set, Start price: 150

500-600

441 Porcelain hand painted dragon 
painted brush holder 30cm 
high, Start price: 40

300-400

442 Set of three 19th Century 
Tibetan Jade Hand carved 
necklace and earings, Start 
price: 500

1000-1500

443 Set of five Japanese dolls, Start 
price: 100

300-400
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